
 

 

Penrod Hinges and Hardware  

  Penrod Phone  800‐537‐3497    Dial 3 for ‘hinges and hardware’ 

    757‐498‐0186     

  Penrod Fax  757‐498‐1075     

         

Name  Title  Direct Line  800 Ext  Email 

Shawna Garcia  Customer Service  757‐306‐2338  238  Shawna.garcia@thepenrodcompany.com 

Page Griffith  Customer Service  757‐306‐2306  206  Page.griffith@thepenrodcompany.com 

Martha Hayes  PVC Cust Service  757‐306‐2321  221  Martha.hayes@thepenrodcompany.com 

Liz Kelly  Asst Sales Manager  757‐306‐2311  211  Elizabeth.kelly@thepenrodcompany.com 

Martin 
Cawdery 

VP, Sales  757‐306‐2343  243  Martin.cawdery@thepenrodcompany.com 

         

Please send all orders to our Sales Group Account – Penrodhardware@thepenrodcompany.com 

         

Interior, exterior hinges and miscellaneous builder hardware for door shops. 

Full barn track program available that can be combined to make freight 

Weather strip seal and door bottom program can also be combined to make freight 

Recently added Pre‐hung packaging components and expanded PVC offering 

 

    Lead time  24‐48 hours NATIONWIDE 

    Pre‐paid 
Freight  

 

$800.00   

Please call your local Sales Rep for pricing or contact our customer service team 

 


